
 

 

Appley Bridge All Saints CE Primary School  

Finch Lane, Appley Bridge, WIGAN WN6 9DT  Telephone: 01257 252647  

Please remember to check the school holidays before you book a holiday as the current legislation does not 

allow time off in term time to be authorised unless under very exceptional circumstances.  Thank you for your 

continuing support in this matter.  

School Term and Holiday Dates 2024 - 2025  

 

Autumn Term 2024  
  

School closed: Staff Training Day  Monday 2nd September  

School reopens  Tuesday 3rd September  

    

School closed: Staff Training Day  Friday 18th October  

School closed: Half Term Monday 21st October  

School reopens Monday 28th October 

    

School closes at 1.15pm  Friday 20th December  

    

Spring Term 2025  

School reopens  Monday 6th January  

    

School closed: Half Term  Monday 17th February  

School reopens  Monday 24th February  

School closes at 1.15pm  Friday 4th April  

    

 Summer Term 2025 
  

School reopens  Tuesday 22nd April  

School closed: May Day  Monday 5th May  

    

School closed: Half Term  Monday 26th May  

School closed: Staff Training Day  Monday 2nd June 

School reopens  Tuesday 3rd June  

    

School closes at 1.15pm  Friday 18th July  

School closed: Staff Training Day Monday 21st July 

School closed: Staff Training Day Tuesday 22nd July 
 


